
Paint Creek Independent School District 

Superintendent: Dr. Cheryl Floyd   cfloyd@paintcreek.esc14.net 

Business Manager: Becky Thomas    bthomas@paintcreek.esc14.net 

Superintendent Secretary: Jeanie Waters 

Mailing address: 4485 FM 600, Haskell, TX 79521 

Phone: 940-864-2471  Fax: 940-864-8038 

 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES: 

Dana Pendergraft - President 
dpendergraft@paintcreek.esc14.net 

Elected – November 2018 
Term Expires – November 2022 
Jamie Mickler - Vice President 
jmickler@paintcreek.esc14.net 

Elected – November 2018 
Term Expires – November 2022 
Sherrie Raughton - Secretary 

sraughton@paintcreek.esc14.net 
Elected – November 2018 

Term Expires – November 2022 

Randy Emert 
remert@paintcreek.esc14.net 

Elected – November 2016 
Term Expires – November 2020 

Keith Medford  
kmedford@paintcreek.esc14.net 

Elected – November 2018 
Term Expires – November 2022 

James Raughton 
jraughton@paintcreek.esc14.net 

Elected – November 2018 
Term Expires – November 2022 

Jerry Scheets 
jscheets@paintcreek.esc14.net 

Elected – November 2018 
Term Expires – November 2022 
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